

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 155 of 1984

Appellant :- Sattar

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- K.K. Srivastava,R.C. Khandpal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi,J.

Case called out in the revised list. None appeared on behalf of the appellant.

List this case in the week commencing 17.12.2018.

Order Date :- 3.12.2018

Sumit S