

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 155 of 1984

Appellant :- Sattar

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- K.K. Srivastava,R.C. Khandpal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

Call for lower court's record.

List this appeal for hearing after receipt of the record.

Order Date :- 2.1.2019

T. Sinha